Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 1 of 7
UC 1RU Patch Panel 9510, Fixed Type, Empty
•  Light weight
•  Sleek design & feeling
•  Powder coating (water mark)
•  Easy fix up to 4 adaptor panels or 4 module cassettes

Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 4 of 7
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description Weight
(g)
Packaging
PP9510 YPMBP02543 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH PANEL FLAT TYPE 19'' 1U 4
SLOT EMPTY BLACK UC9500 SERIES
3260 1 set / box
Related Products
PP9510-CMT TBC DRAKA UCCONNECT
FRONT CABLE MANAGEMENT FOR PP9510
500 1 set / box
PPA9515-0 YAPBP02679 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U BLANK INSERT ADAPTOR TYPE
40 10 pcs per
box
PPA9514-6 YAPBP02645 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U EMPTY BLACK  6 PORT LC DUPLEX /
SC SIMPLEX
28 10 pcs per
box
PPA9514-6LCSM  YAPBP02672 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED BLUE 6 PORT LC DUPLEX SM
UPC
37 6 pcs per box
PPA9514-6LCM2 TBC DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED BEIGE 6 PORT LC DUPLEX
OM1 & OM2 UPC
37 6 pcs per box
PPA9514-6LCM3 YAPBP02674 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED AQUA 6 PORT LC DUPLEX
OM3 UPC
37 6 pcs per box
PPA9514-6LCM4 YAPBP02673 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED VIOLET 6 PORT LC DUPLEX
OM4 UPC
37 6 pcs per box
PPA9514-6SCSM YAPBP02943 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED BLUE 6 PORT SC SIMPLEX
SM UPC
37 6 pcs per box
PPA9511-6 YAPBP02675 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U EMPTY BLACK
28 10 pcs per
box
PPA9511-6SM YAPBP02676 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED BLUE 6 PORT SC DUPLEX SM
UPC
52 6 pcs per box
PPA9511-6M2 TBC DRAKA UCCONNECT 52 6 pcs per box
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 5 of 7
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED BEIGE 6 PORT SC DUPLEX
OM1 & OM2 UPC
PPA9511-6M3 YAPBP02678 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC FRONT PANEL PP9500 FLAT 1
SLOT 1U LOADED AQUA 6 PORT SC DUPLEX
OM3 UPC